• ΜΑΡΝΗ 8 ΑΘΗΝΑ 10433 •  ΤΗΛ. 210 3845676 – 210 3845272  FAX. 210 3809747 •  e-mail: sales@hifipower.gr •
Electro-Voice | EKX-18SP Powered 18" Subwoofer
EKX-18SP Powered 18" Subwoofer
▪ QuickSmartDSP features best-in-class
processing, EV's signature single-knob user
interface, and intuitive menu navigation via
LCD.
▪ Cardioid Control Technology allows output to

Dimensions
Frequency response
Ordering information
EKX-18SP-US 18" powered subwoofer, US cord
Powered 18-inch subwoofer US cord, black
Order number EKX-18SP-US | F.01U.303.389
EKX-18SP-EU 18" powered subwoofer, EU cord
Powered 18-inch subwoofer EU cord, black
Order number EKX-18SP-EU | F.01U.303.390
EKX-18SP-AP 18" powered subwoofer AP
Powered 18-inch subwoofer Asia-Pacific regions, black
Order number EKX-18SP-AP | F.01U.307.177
Accessories
EKX-18S-CVR Padded cover for EKX-18S & SP, EV logo
Padded cover for EKX-18S/18SP, EV logo, black
Order number EKX-18S-CVR | F.01U.303.394
ASP-58 Adjustable subwoofer stand
Adjustable steel speaker pole with powder coat, tapered
M20 threaded, black
Order number ASP-58 | F.01U.317.892
PCL35 Speaker pole, 35mm, M20 threaded
Subwoofer pole, 35mm, M20, black
Order number PCL35 | F.01U.144.588 F.01U.353.592
Represented by:
Germany:
Bosch Sicherheitssysteme GmbH
Robert-Bosch-Ring 5
85630 Grasbrunn
Germany
Bosch Security Systems, LLC
12000 Portland Avenue South
Burnsville MN 55337
USA
© Bosch Security Systems 2024 | Data subject to change without notice
F.01U.308.099 | 202410141633 | V4 | October 14, 2024